
 
Gulf Harbors Condominium, Inc. 

 
OFFICE AND ADMINISTRATION 

4909 Marine Parkway 
New Port Richey, FL 34652 
Telephone: 727-848-0198 

Office E-mail: gcondominium3@tampabay.rr.com 
Manager: ghc.condomanager@gmail.com 

Website: www.gulfharborscondos.com 
Webmaster: ghc.webmaster2018@gmail.com 

 
OFFICE HOURS: MONDAY–FRIDAY 8:00 AM–4:00 PM 

 
Gina Samelwich, Community Association Manager 

Elizabeth Velez, Administrative Assistant 
 

EMERGENCY NUMBERS 

Fire/Ambulance/Sherriff (emergency only): 911 
Sherriff (Non-Emergency): 727-847-8102 
GHC Community Patrol: 727-848-0198 

Pool#1: 727-848-4417 Pool #2: 727-845-4804 
*Pool Phones are for 911 and Local Calls Only 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

Diane Barkey, President           ghc.dbarkey@gmail.com 
Bob Perry, Vice Pres.              ghc.bperry@gmail.com 
Dick Fudge, Treasurer             ghc.dfudge@gmail.com 
Kathy Bond, Secretary             ghc.kbond@gmail.com 
Barb Simon, Director                ghc.bsimon@gmail.com 
Ed Short, Director                     ghc.eshort@gmail.com 
Fred Moffett, Director     ghc.fmoffett@gmail.com 
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